## AMENDMENT TO H.R. 3842 OFFERED BY MR. LOUDERMILK OF GEORGIA

Page 3, beginning line 1, strike "international, and private sector law enforcement and security agencies" and insert "and international law enforcement and security agencies and private sector security agencies".

Page 3, beginning line 19, strike "international, and private sector law enforcement and security training activities" and insert "and international law enforcement and security training activities and private sector security agency training activities".

Page 4, beginning line 17, strike "international and private sector law enforcement and security agencies" and insert "and international law enforcement and security agencies and private sector security agencies".

